ACAPOW

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

15W WIRELESS CHARGING AND 4000MAH POWER BANK WITH
ACACIA WOOD CASING AND RECYCLED PU, WHICH IS 58%
RECYCLED (40% RECYCLED POLYESTER AND 18% RECYCLED
PU). SUPPORTS QUICK CHARGING TECHNOLOGY (20W).
IN/OUTPUT: TYPE-C.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8507 6000

CN

13X10X2,2 CM

0.19

0.215

kg

Wood

0.262

0.295

0.277

8.6

kg

0.021

m3

20

40



