## **ACAPOW**



15W WIRELESS CHARGING AND 4000MAH POWER BANK WITH ACACIA WOOD CASING AND RECYCLED PU, WHICH IS 58% RECYCLED (40% RECYCLED POLYESTER AND 18% RECYCLED PU). SUPPORTS QUICK CHARGING TECHNOLOGY (20W). IN/OUTPUT: TYPE-C.

COMMODITY CODE	8507 6000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	13X10X2,2 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.19
GROSS WEIGHT	0.215
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Wood
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.262
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.295
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.277
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	8.6
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.021
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	20
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	40